
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

St.Nr. 

532 
177 

80 
63 
40 

119 
46 
96 

111 
312 
677 
611 
230 

84 
11 

167 
194 
117 
854 

98 
732 

32 
213 
197 
697 
193 

Verband 

G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
G 
G 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 

Klasse 
MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

Name 

Constantin Piller 
Jannik Blume 
Frank Dechet 
Martin Hinterholzer 
Phillip Pfaller 
Christian Maier 
Max Banholzer 
Maximilian Niewiadomsky 
Niklas Blume 
Johannes Knoblach 
Tobias Steiner 
Marc Rotermundt 
Marco Osendorfer 
Daniel Ipfelkofer 
Stefan Köbler 
Benedict Koukal 
Florian Haslbeck 
Peter Banholzer 
Michael Hopfner 
Fabian Lutz 
Tobias Bischof 
Jonas Döringer 
Manuel Rötzer 
Rudolf Lechner 
Tim Assmann 
Sebastian Lutz 

Verein 

MSC Manching 
MSC Berching 
MCC Hausham 
MC Hohenlinden 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
AMC Kempten 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Manching 
MSC Pfatter 
MSC Gerstetten 
MSC Berching 
MC Taufkirchen 
MC + E St. Leonhard 

MSC Schnaitheim 
MC Taufkirchen 
AMC Kempten 
MCC Dornbirn 

MCC Dornbirn 
MSC Reichling 
CMF Essenbach 
MSC Kirchanschöring 
AMC Kempten 

PLZ/Wohnort 

94428 Eichendorf 
92224 Amberg 
91154 Roth 
83666 Waakirchen 
94327 Bogen 
84155 Bodenkirchen 
87672 Roßhaupten 
81825 München 
80935 München 
92709 Moosbach 
73342 Auendorf 
90453 Nürnberg 
84416 Taufkirchen 
83536 Gars am Inn 
93342 Saal a.d. Donau 
73342 Auendorf 
84434 Kirchberg 
88353 Kißlegg 
A-6858 Bildstein 
89269 Vöhringen 
A-6833 Klaus 
82481 Mittenwald 
84051 Essenbach 
83413 Fridollfing 
87674 Ruderatshofen 
89269 Vöhringen 

R1.  

25 
22 
20 
14 
15 
16 
12 
18 
13 
11 
10 

8 
9 
0 
7 
5 
3 
6 
4 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
15 
14 
16 

9 
11 
12 
10 

8 
7 

13 
6 
4 
5 
2 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

-- 
-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 
44 
40 
32 
30 
30 
28 
27 
24 
23 
20 
16 
16 
13 
13 

9 
8 
8 
7 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse MX 1 

Gesamt 

MSC Manching  1,022 km 

            Ergebnisliste

  Clubsport Motocross 2023


